
24.03.12 - Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers - Programme for 2024/2025 

Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers’ Programme for 2024 

Saturday 23 March - Long walk (Macmillan Way) (Northleach to Rendcomb) (Led by Peter) 

        Short walk (Northleach to Chedworth Roman Villa) (Led by Peter) 

Saturday 20 April - Long walk (Macmillan Way) (Cirencester to Tetbury) (Led by Peter) 

     Short walk (Route TBD) (Led by John) 

Saturday 18 May - Long walk (Macmillan Way) (Tetbury to Castle Combe) (led by TBD) 

    Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 15 June - Long walk (Macmillan Way) (Castle Combe to Bradford-on-Avon) (led by Peter) 

     Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 13 July - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

    Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 10 August - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

         Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 14 September - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

               Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 12 October - Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 9 November - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 7 December - Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers’ Programme for 2025 

Saturday 25 January - Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 22 February - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 22 March - Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 26 April - Long walk (Route and leader TBD) 

Saturday 17 May - Short walk (Route and leader TBD) 

 

 


